

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Repair of Road from Imlichowk to Mandal Tola. Karamiyachowk					
MR-3054.					
Package No - MR3054-N/2019-2020 Haldwara 107					
Agency:- Shyam Prasad Kumar					
Agreement No - 79MBD/2020-21					
Date of work start - 14.05.2020.					
Date of work completion - 13.05.2021.					
<u>Revised measurement - 23/4/21</u>					
Item 1. Paving Cleaning and road level as per task spec.					
2x10x 30m x 1.0m = 600.00					
2x10x 30m x 1.0m = 600.00					
2x10x 30m x 1.0m = 600.00					
2x10x 30m x 1.0m = 600.00					
2x10x 30m x 1.0m = 600.00					
= 3600.00					

Continuation = 0.30 hect

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing Road land. Qty vide Tm BP-① $0.30 \text{ ha} @ Rs\ 49496.70/\text{ha}$ B ₂					14849.-w
(2) Construction of L.R.D. by providing well graded material. Qty vide Tm BP-② $205.71 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs\ 2205.03/\text{m}^3$ B ₂					453597.-w
(3) (4) Providing layering & spreading as per G.O. Qty vide Tm BP-③					
$139.49 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs\ 397499/\text{m}^3$ B ₂					554463.-w
(4) (5) Providing layering & spreading as per G.O.-II Qty vide Tm BP-④					
$179.99 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs\ 3667.02/\text{m}^3$ B ₂					660027.-w
(5) (6) Prime coat providing and applying Primer Coat Qty vide Tm BP-⑤					
$2399.87 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs\ 42.42/\text{m}^2$ B ₂					101802.-w
(6) (7) Binding and applying Tack Coat Qty vide Tm BP-⑥					
$6363.00 \text{ m}^2 @ Rs\ 14.37/\text{m}^2$ B ₂					91436.-w
					Cd Rs 21876174.-w

Continuation

B/Rs 23490642-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/14) Plantation of trees by the road side.					
Qty nile msp - (7)					
30 Nos @ Rs 800.30 each Rs = 24009-w					
(12/15) Paving and laying Road marking					
Qty nile msp - (8)					
300.00 m ² @ Rs 735.41/m ² Rs = 220620-w					
(13/18) Paving and fixing 1:40:1 maintenance stone					
2 Nos @ Rs 9464.50 each Rs = 18929-w					
(14/2) Comp of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty nile msp - (8)					
546-w m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ Rs = 96506-w					
Rs = 3850706-w					
Add GST @ 12% Rs = 462085-w					
Add L.C @ 1% Rs = 38507-w					
Rs = 4351298-w					
Bind 02/05/21 J.C					
Finish 02/05/21 A.E					
Exp 02/05/21					
02/05/21					

Continuation